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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

8-Ball

Name

Shinya Goto
Junichi Sakaide
Yasuhiro Kato
Keiichi Shirai
Eriko Nishino

Mio Matsuda

Kei Ito

Yoshito Moriyama
Katsuhito Yamada
Kiyoshi Naito
Yuichiro Nakajima
Kanami Mori
Yamato Watanabe
Ayumi Cho

Soshi Endo

Aya Ryuzaki

Yuji Hirano

Aya Goto

Chieko Ishida
Isamu Shigeyama
Mineyuki Asakura
Naoki Yonekura
Yoko Watanabe
Asuka Kaji
Sachie Ito
Kenichi Narishige
Miwa Kato
Shuichi Hoshino
Yoshiyuki Asaka
Mayuko Miyata
Masanori Fukino
Shuhei Tama

Yuri Sakaguchi
Chizuko Shimoura
Ryuijiro Ishigaki
Osamu Ogiso
Hatasu Makihara
Tominari Fujita
Nobuyoshi Arai
Hideya lwasaki

Member #

01196
08274
06386
06227
03380
05945
05714
08567
09193
08067
01098
09349
06942
05487
00229
09695
01415
02282
09696
05486
06373
06419
03755
08514
08568
01760
09194
09198
09994
10005
03393
08066
06492
03602
08341
07969
06981
06421
06228
06937
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Points
Per
Match
2.71
2.50
2.33
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.67
1.60
1.57
143
143
1.33
1.33
1.25
1.20
1.17
1.17
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.20

% of
Avail
Points Place
90.5 % 1
83.3 % 2
77.8 % 3
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
66.7 % 4
58.3 % 12
55.6 % 13
53.3 % 14
52.4 % 15
47.6 % 16
47.6 % 16
444 % 18
44.4 % 18
417 % 20
40.0 % 21
38.9 % 22
38.9 % 22
33.3% 24
33.3% 24
33.3 % 24
33.3 % 24
33.3% 24
33.3% 24
33.3% 24
26.7 % 31
25.0 % 32
25.0 % 32
25.0 % 32
16.7 % 35
16.7 % 35
16.7 % 35
16.7 % 35
1.1 % 39
6.7 % 40
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